€3

UNIVERSITY PLACE

A Very Special Place To Call Home

2024 MEETING SCHEDULE
ARCHITECTUAL REVIEW COMMITTEE
UNIVERSITY PLACE NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATION, INC.

1%t Friday of each month at 10am
LOCATION: 7805 Charleston Street, Bradenton FL
%% 2nd Eriday (July)

Friday, January 5" at 10am
Friday, February 2"? at 10am
Friday, March 1% at 10am
Friday, April 51" at 10am
Friday, May 3™ at 10am
Friday, June 7t" at 10am
** Eriday, July 12" at 10am
Friday, August 2" at 10am
Friday, September 6" at 10am
Friday, October 4" at 10am
Friday, November 1% at 10am
Friday, December 6" at 10am

*Any changes to the schedule will be posted 48 hours in advance.



